
 

IES Chandrakant Patkar Vidyalaya English Med. Primary  

 

Change in school timing due to SSC Exam 

Day  Date Time 

      

Friday 01.03.2019 Holiday  

Saturday 02.03.2019 3.00 pm to 5.45pm & Std. I – 5.30pm 

Monday  04.03.2019 Holiday on account of Mahashivratri 

Tuesday 05.03.2019 3.00 pm to 6.15 pm & Std. I – 6 pm 

Wednesday 06.03.2019 The school as usual  

Thursday 07.03.2019 3.00 pm to 6.15 pm & Std. I – 6 pm 

Friday 08.03.2019 Holiday due to 2 papers of SSC Exam 

Monday 11.03.2019 3.00 pm to 6.15 pm & Std. I – 6 pm 

Tuesday 12.03.2019 The school as usual 

Wednesday 13.03.2019 3.00 pm to 6.15 pm & Std. I – 6 pm 

Thursday 14.03.2019 The school as usual 

Friday  15.03.2019 3.00 pm to 6.15 pm & Std. I – 6 pm 

Saturday 16.03.2019 

The school as usual upto 5.45pm Std. I 

– 5.30pm 

Monday 18.03.2019 3.00 pm to 6.15 pm & Std. I – 6 pm 

Tuesday 19.03.2019 School as usual 

Wednesday 20.03.2019 3.00 pm to 6.15 pm & Std. I – 6 pm 

Thursday 21.03.2019 Holiday on account of Dhulivandan 

Friday  22.03.2019 3.00 pm to 6.15 pm & Std. I – 6 pm 

 

 Monday 25.03.2019 onwards school as usual 

 

 

 

 

 


